
Mon. Jan. 13 Tues. Jan. 14 Wed. Jan. 15 Thurs. Jan. 16 Fri. Jan. 17

Mon. Jan. 20 Tues. Jan. 21 Wed. Jan. 22 Thurs. Jan. 23 Fri. Jan. 24

Mon. Jan. 27 Tues. Jan. 28 Wed. Jan. 29 Thurs. Jan. 30 Fri. Jan. 31

PERIOD 3/4 
Final Assessment

Day

9:00-10:15 am

PERIOD 2 
Final Assessment

Day

9:00-10:15 am

PERIOD 1 
Final Assessment

Day

9:00-10:15 am

Semester 1 End

PA DAY
No school for

students.

EXAM MAKEUP
DAY

PERIOD 5 
Final Assessment

Day

9:00-10:15 am

Last day of
classes

Quiet Days 
Begin

no extra-curriculars,
trips, school events

Have an IEP? Talk to your teacher/resource teacher to see if you are writing in library
Library is CLOSED every assessment day - UNLESS you are told you are writing there
School busses are running at regular times
After you are dismissed, you can go home - if you are waiting for transportation - you 

        must wait in the cafeteria

IMPORTANT INFO

MATH EQAO
Part 1 (Grade 9)

Locker cleanout
10:15 (TF2)

First day of 
semester 2


